Destination Wedding Group Rates: Departing Edmonton (As of Feb 14, 2014)

*All rates/details are subject to change without notice. Please inquire for more information.
*All rates include roundtrip airfare & airport transfers and 7-nights all-inclusive accommodations. Min 10 passengers required.

*Only available by booking with Romantic Planet Vacations, your specialists in destination weddings worldwide.

Depature Date  |Destination |Resort |supplier  |Base (CAD) [Tax [Total

2-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,508.00 $350.00 $1,858.00
3-Apr-14 Jamaica Gran Bahia Principe Tulum $1,567.00 $388.00 $1,955.00
3-Apr-14 Jamaica Sunset Jamaica Grande Resort $1,369.00 $388.00 $1,757.00
3-Apr-14 Jamaica Iberostar Rose Hall Suites $2,017.00 $388.00 $2,405.00
4-Apr-14 Punta Cana Barcelo Bavaro Palace Delux Resort $2,010.00 $389.50 $2,399.50
4-Apr-14 Punta Cana Majestic Elegance $1,989.00 $390.00 $2,379.00
5-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,538.00 $350.00 $1,888.00
6-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,548.00 $350.00 $1,898.00
6-Apr-14 Punta Cana Majestic Elegance $1,721.00 $392.00 $2,113.00
7-Apr-14 Jamaica RUI Negril Sunwing $1,688.00 $390.00 $2,078.00
10-Apr-14 Los Cabos Dreams Los Cabos Suites Sunwing $2,028.00 $180.00 $2,208.00
12-Apr-14 Punta Cana Majestic Colonial Resort $1,528.00 $377.00 $1,905.00
13-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras $1,392.00 $313.00 $1,705.00
14-Apr-14 Cancun Sandos Playacar $1,276.00 $346.00 $1,622.00
18-Apr-14 Jamaica Iberostar Rose Hall Suites $2,014.00 $375.00 $2,389.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Catalonia Yucatan $1,360.00 $345.56 $1,705.56
20-Apr-14 Cancun Sandos Playacar Transat $1,356.00 $345.00 $1,701.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras Transat $1,356.00 $345.00 $1,701.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis Transat $1,410.00 $345.00 $1,755.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Occidental Grand Xcaret Transat $1,405.00 $345.00 $1,750.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras ACV $1,502.00 $328.00 $1,830.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis ACV $1,340.00 $328.00 $1,668.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Occidental Grand Xcaret ACV $1,295.00 $328.00 $1,623.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Azul Sensatori ACV $1,758.00 $190.00 $1,948.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun RUI Playacar ACV $1,968.00 $190.00 $2,158.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Sandos Playacar ACV $1,978.00 $190.00 $2,168.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Sandos Playacar Transat $1,387.00 $345.00 $1,732.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras Transat $1,356.00 $345.00 $1,701.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis Transat $1,410.00 $345.00 $1,755.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Occidental Grand Xcaret Transat $1,405.00 $345.00 $1,750.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras ACV $1,502.00 $328.00 $1,830.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis ACV $1,340.00 $328.00 $1,668.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Occidental Grand Xcaret ACV $1,295.00 $328.00 $1,623.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Azul Sensatori Sunwing $1,758.00 $190.00 $1,948.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun RUI Playacar Sunwing $1,968.00 $190.00 $2,158.00
20-Apr-14 Cancun Sandos Playacar Sunwing $1,978.00 $190.00 $2,168.00
21-Apr-14 Jamaica RIU Ocho Rios $1,808.00 $230.00 $2,038.00
21-Apr-14 Jamaica RIU Negril $1,900.00 $230.00 $2,130.00
21-Apr-14 Jamaica Sunset Jamaica Grande Resort $1,588.00 $230.00 $1,818.00
23-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,488.00 $350.00 $1,838.00
23-Apr-14 Cancun Occidental Grand Xcaret Transat $1,415.00 $345.00 $1,760.00
23-Apr-14 Cancun Grand Siremis Mayan Beach Transat $1,369.00 $345.00 $1,714.00
23-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras ACV $1,331.00 $328.00 $1,659.00
27-Apr-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis Riviera Maya ACV $1,267.00 $328.00 $1,595.00
27-Apr-14 Cancun Occidental Grand Xcaret ACV $1,200.00 $328.00 $1,528.00
27-Apr-14 Cancun Gran Bahia Principe Tulum ACV $1,260.00 $328.00 $1,588.00
27-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,428.00 $350.00 $1,778.00
27-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,528.00 $350.00 $1,878.00
27-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,148.00 $350.00 $1,498.00
28-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Palace Mexico Sunwing $1,378.00 $350.00 $1,728.00
30-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Palace Riviera Maya Sunwing $1,438.00 $350.00 $1,788.00
30-Apr-14 Cancun Dreams Puerto Aventuras Sunwing $1,438.00 $350.00 $1,788.00
30-Apr-14 Cancun Barcelo Maya Palace Sunwing $1,528.00 $350.00 $1,878.00
30-Apr-14 Cancun Rui Yucatan Sunwing $1,438.00 $350.00 $1,788.00
30-Apr-14 Cancun Now Sapphire Sunwing $1,608.00 $350.00 $1,958.00
30-Apr-14 Cancun Riu Yucatan Sunwing $1,408.00 $350.00 $1,758.00
3-May-14 Cancun Azul Sensatori Sunwing $1,808.00 $350.00 $2,158.00
3-May-14 Cancun Azul Sensatori Sunwing $1,878.00 $350.00 $2,228.00
3-May-14 Punta Cana Hard Rock Hotel $2,007.07 $402.50 $2,409.57
3-May-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis Riviera Maya ACV $1,255.00 $328.00 $1,583.00
3-May-14 Cancun Now Sapphire ACV $1,426.00 $328.00 $1,754.00
03-May-14 Cancun Grand Sirenis Riviera Maya Transat $1,255.00 $345.00 $1,600.00
03-May-14 Cancun Now Jade Transat $1,546.00 $345.00 $1,891.00

www.romanticplanet.ca

1-866-247-8123

inquiries@romanticplanet.ca




Destination Wedding Group Rates: Departing Edmonton (As of Feb 14, 2014)

03-May-14 Cancun
4-May-14 Cancun
4-May-14 Cancun
4-May-14 Jamaica

4-May-14 Puerto Vallarta
4-May-14 Puerto Vallarta

5-May-14 Varadero
14-May-14 Varadero
14-May-14 Varadero
14-May-14 Varadero
18-May-14 Varadero
18-May-14 Varadero

12-Jul-14 Antigua

12-Jul-14 Punta Cana

12-Jul-14 Jamaica
15-Jul-14 Jamaica
27-Sep-14 Jamaica
27-Sep-14 Jamaica
1-Nov-14 Jamaica
1-Nov-14 Jamaica
1-Nov-14 Jamaica
1-Nov-14 Cancun
1-Nov-14 Cancun
1-Nov-14 Jamaica
1-Nov-14 Jamaica
1-Nov-14 Jamaica
8-Nov-14 Jamaica
8-Nov-14 Jamaica
9-Nov-14 Jamaica
9-Nov-14 Jamaica
16-Nov-14 Cancun
23-Nov-14 Jamaica
23-Nov-14 Samana
23-Nov-14 Samana
23-Nov-14 Varadero
24-Nov-14 Varadero
27-Dec-14 Varadero
27-Dec-14 Cancun
27-Dec-14 Cancun

12-Jan-15 Mayan Riviera

12-Jan-15 Cancun
14-Jan-15 Cancun
14-Jan-15 Cancun

19-Jan-15 Punta Cana

Rui Yucatan

Grand Sirenis

Occidental Grand Xcaret
Grand Palladium Resort
Dreams Puerto Vallarta
Dreams Puerto Vallarta

Blau Marina Varadero

Blau Varadero

Melia Varadero

Jamaica Grande Resort

Melia Varadero

Ocean Varadero El Patriarca
Verandah Resort and Spa

Now Larimar

RIU Negril

Iberostar Rose Hall Suites
Iberostar Rose Hall Beach

Azul Sensatori Negril

RUI Negril

RUI Negril

RUI Negril

Oceans Turquesa

Occidental Grand Xcaret

RIU Negril

Iberostar Rose Hall Beach
Iberostar Rose Hall Suites

RUI Negril

Sunset Jamaica Grande Resort
RIU Montego Bay

Iberostar Rose Hall Beach
Sando Playacar Riviera Hotel and Spa
Beaches Negril

Grand Bahia Principe El Portillo
Grand Paradise Samana
Iberostar Laguna Azul

Barcelo Solymar

Breezes Bella Costa by Superclub
Sando Playacar Riviera Hotel and Spa
Sando Playacar Riviera Hotel and Spa
Dreams Puerto Aventuras

Azul Sensatori Resort

Dreams Puerto Aventuras
Paradisus Cancun

Dreams Punta Cana

Sunwing
ACV
ACV
ACV

ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV

ACV
ACV

Transat
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$1,333.00
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$1,500.00
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$1,858.00
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$1,558.00
$1,678.00
$1,738.00
$1,534.00
$1,410.00
$1,748.00
$1,748.00
$2,028.00
$1,628.00
$1,528.00
$1,718.00
$1,778.00
$1,873.00
$3,169.00
$1,474.00
$1,348.00
$1,448.00
$1,318.00
$1,288.00
$1,823.00
$1,523.00
$1,738.00
$1,648.00
$1,711.00
$1,965.00
$1,424.00

$350.00
$328.00
$328.00
$377.00
$356.00
$350.00
$196.00
$196.00
$196.00
$383.00
$199.00
$199.00
$325.00
$392.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$220.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$385.00
$385.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$265.00
$265.00
$265.00
$190.00
$390.00
$392.00
$392.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$190.00
$190.00
$225.00
$190.00
$350.00
$350.00
$406.00

$1,748.00
$1,581.00
$1,504.00
$1,997.00
$1,689.00
$1,660.00
$1,534.00
$1,662.00
$1,696.00
$1,690.00
$1,736.00
$1,582.00
$2,117.00
$1,741.00
$1,838.00
$2,318.00
$2,088.00
$3,158.00
$1,788.00
$1,908.00
$1,968.00
$1,919.00
$1,795.00
$1,978.00
$1,978.00
$2,258.00
$1,858.00
$1,793.00
$1,983.00
$2,043.00
$2,063.00
$3,559.00
$1,866.00
$1,740.00
$1,574.00
$1,444.00
$1,414.00
$2,013.00
$1,713.00
$1,963.00
$1,838.00
$2,061.00
$2,315.00
$1,830.00
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